ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 525.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6004.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1080.72

GRAND TOTAL 7085.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. DS3323008755,DS3323
008756

VALUE 607628.00

E-Waybill No 581937829161,541937829284

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :